9:07-9:51

9:54-10:38

10:41-11:25

11:25-12:05

12:05-12:30

9:07-9:51

9:54-10:38

10:41-11:25

11:25-12:05

12:05-12:30

Alternating Schedules for Planned Early Dismissals

Day 1

High School

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Lunch/SSR

Ramp-Up

Day 2

High School

Period 5

Period 6

Period 7

Period 8

Lunch/SSR

Ramp-Up

Elementary

Music 6, 5
PE K

Music5, 4, 3
PEK, 2
Music 3

PE 1,3

Recess/Lunch

Lunch/Dismiss

Elementary

Music 1: 8:25-8:50

PE4 & 5: 8:25-8:50

Music K: 9:40-10:05

Music 2: 10:10-10:35

PE 6: 10:45-11:10

Recess/Lunch

Lunch/Dismiss



