Alternating Schedules for Planned Early Dismissals

Day 1

<u>Time</u>	High School	Elementary
8:20-9:04	Period 1	Music 6, 5 PE K
9:07-9:51	Period 2	Music 5, 4, 3 PE K, 2
9:54-10:38	Period 3	Music 3
10:41-11:25	Period 4	PE 1,3
11:25-12:05	Lunch/SSR	Recess/Lunch
12:05-12:30	Ramp-Up	Lunch/Dismiss

Day 2

<u>Time</u>	High School	<u>Elementary</u>
8:20-9:04	Period 5	Music 1: 8:25-8:50 PE 4 & 5: 8:25-8:50
9:07-9:51	Period 6	Music K: 9:40-10:05
9:54-10:38	Period 7	Music 2: 10:10-10:35
10:41-11:25	Period 8	PE 6: 10:45-11:10
11:25-12:05	Lunch/SSR	Recess/Lunch
12:05-12:30	Ramp-Up	Lunch/Dismiss